

## STOCK DONATION FORM

New England Kurn Hattin Homes accepts gifts of publically traded stocks. We cannot accept shares of stocks which are not publically traded.

- Part 1 Information your broker will need
- **Part 2-4** Information that Kurn Hattin's Development / Institutional Advancement Dept. will need. Please fax to: Kurn Hattin, DIA Department at (802) 722-3174

Or call: Kim Fine ((802) 721-6914 or email: kfine@kurnhattin.org

PART: 1 ELECTRONIC DELIVERY INFORMATION

Wells Fargo Advisors

DTC Participant Number: 0141

For New England Kurn Hattin Homes

Acct. Number: 4748-3980

## PART 2: DONOR INFORMATION

Name	KHH Class/Years		
Street Address			
City	State	Zip	
Telephone	Email		
PART 3: STOCK INFORMATION			
Stock Name		Number of Shares	
PART 4: PURPOSE OF GIFT			
<ul> <li>Year-Round Care</li> <li>Winter/Holiday Appeal</li> <li>Spring Appeal</li> <li>Special Purpose:</li> </ul>			

Thank you very much for your gift to Kurn Hattin Homes.